dircontdgnpv2-mes@nic.in

Brig. Sushil Kumar
Deputy Director General and
Chief Engineer
DGNP, Naval base post
Visakhapatnam 530014
Phone No. 0891- 2577376
Email ID:
dgnpv2-mes@nic.in

10. Executing agency : GE (Wks) 2 & CWE (Wks) 2

11. Earnest Money : ` 15,00,000.00 (Rupees fifteen lakhs only) in favour of DGNP

Visakhapatnam in the form of Deposit at call Receipt, BGB not

acceptable.

Notes:

1. In case after opening of Cover-1, the number of MES enlisted contractors of “SS” class as
well as eligible un-enlisted contractors, if any, fulfilling the other eligibility criteria given in